1  Early closing or extension of the subscription period is
within the sole discretion of Raiffeisen Centrobank AG.

2  Redemption at the maturity date dependent on the solvency
of RCB*.

* Raiffeisen Centrobank AG is a 100 % owned subsidiary
of Raiffeisen Bank International AG – rating of RBI:
www.rbinternational.com/ir/ratings

FUNCTIONALITY
At the initial valuation date the starting value of the underlying and at the final
valuation date the final value is determined. At the final valuation date the closing price
of the final value is compared to the starting value and one of the following scenarios
will apply:

1) Final value ≥ 100% of the starting value ª 100% participation
If the final value is greater or equal to 100% of the starting value, certificate will be rede-
emed on the redemption date according to the performance of the underlying (percentage
development from the starting value to the final reference value).

2) Final value < 100% of the starting value  ª redemption at 100%
If the final value is less than 100 % of the initial value, the capital protection of 100% applies
at maturity. In this case, 100% of the nominal value is paid out on the redemption date.

Product brochure as of: March 1, 2022

In short:In short:

		  FINAL VALUE*	 REDEMPTION
  		  +50%	 150%
		  +25%	 125%
		  +15%	 115%
	  	+/- 0% (= Starting value)	 100%
		  - 5%	 100%
		  - 15%	 100%
		  - 30%	 100%

 * in comparison to the starting value;  in % of the nominal value

PAYOUT PROFILE: EXEMPLARY PRESENTATION

For details on risks and opportunities please see the following pages.

Raiffeisen Centrobank AG   Dividend Stocks Winner 11

Please note the disclaimer at the end of this product brochure. Page 3/4

www.rcb.at

OPPORTUNITIES

▫ Return opportunity: Full participation in the performance of the underlying up to the cap.

▫ Capital protection: At the end of the term, the investor obtains at least the capital
protection amount.

▫ Flexiblity: Tradability on the secondary market, no management fees